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VALUES ARE IN DOLLARS / QUANTITIES ARE IN SINGLE UNITS

COMMODITIES IMPORTED AND
AREA/COUNTRIES OF ORIGIN

SWINE IMPORTS NO
North America

Canada 1220

Total

European Union

United Kingdom 4120
Total

Grand Total

QUANTITY

2,896,703
2,896,703

0
0
2,896,703

QUANTITY VALUE
01/2002-06/2002 01/2003-06/2003 01/2002-06/2002 01/2003-06/2003

3,180,751
3,180,751

6
6
3,180,757

COMMODITY AGGREGATES/GROUPS AND MEMBER CODES

SWINE IMPORTS

M0103100000
M0103920010
M0103920090
M0103910000

SWINE,LV,PBB ANM
SWN,>50KG,IMD,SL
SWN,>50KG,0THER
SWN,LV,NES,<50KG

169,987,212
169,987,212

0
0
169,987,212

VALUE

162,628,862
162,628,862

3,942
3,942
162,632,804

Jun-02

436,534
436,534

0
0
436,534

Jun-03

580,322
580,322

6
6
580,328

QUANTITY QUANTITY VALUE

Jun-02

23,417,128
23,417,128

0
0
23,417,128

VALUE

Jun-03

32,132,988
32,132,988

3,942
3,942
32,136,930












